
Cleary (14-2-0) -vs- Aquinas-D1 (8-12-0)
12/6/2025 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/6/2025
Start: 7:38 pm
Time: 2:07
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Cleary 1 3 3 7
Aquinas-D1 1 1 1 3

CLRYM: Ethan Lindle (2); Zane Rydel (1); Blair Krawchyk (1); JC
Garbacik (1); Braeden Bzovey (1); Dylan Tammadge (1)
AQM1: Cooper Nienhuis (1); Xavier Erickson (1); Ben Cesario (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
CLRY

M AQM1
1st 04:56 AQM1 Xavier Erickson Arseniy Malyutin EV 0 1
1st 04:47 CLRYM Zane Rydel Ethan Lindle, Brayden Goddard EV 1 1
2nd 16:52 CLRYM Ethan Lindle Zane Rydel, Tyler Ward EV 2 1
2nd 14:13 CLRYM Braeden Bzovey Blair Krawchyk, JC Garbacik EV 3 1
2nd 10:23 AQM1 Cooper Nienhuis Austin Plumert PP 3 2
2nd 03:12 CLRYM JC Garbacik Bailey Ewonus, Nick Meyering PP 4 2
3rd 15:02 CLRYM Blair Krawchyk Unassisted SH 5 2
3rd 14:18 AQM1 Ben Cesario Zachary Burns EV 5 3
3rd 04:17 CLRYM Ethan Lindle Tyler Ward EV 6 3
3rd 02:04 CLRYM Dylan Tammadge Bennett Sheppard EV 7 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CLRYM Zane Rydel 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 17:35 PP
1st AQM1 Alex Johnson 02:00 CHARGING 08:07 PP
1st AQM1 Ben Cesario 02:00 HOLDING 02:10 PP
2nd CLRYM Bailey Ewonus 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 11:49 PP
2nd AQM1 Aiden Middendorf 02:00 HOLDING 05:11
2nd CLRYM Mason Blow 05:00 FACEMASKING 05:11 PP
2nd CLRYM Mason Blow 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT 05:11
2nd AQM1 Arseniy Malyutin 02:00 SLASHING 03:44 PP
3rd CLRYM Bailey Ewonus 02:00 SLASHING 16:22 PP
3rd AQM1 Logan Boettcher 02:00 ROUGHING 08:49
3rd CLRYM Blair Krawchyk 02:00 ROUGHING 08:49
3rd AQM1 Gavin Phillips 05:00 FACEMASKING 00:56
3rd AQM1 Gavin Phillips 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT 00:56
3rd CLRYM Billy Simms 02:00 ROUGHING 00:56
3rd CLRYM Billy Simms 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 00:56



Individual
Cleary 7

Aquinas-D1 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Landen Engles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Peter Houston 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 4 Mason Blow 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 0
5 Tommy Madden 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Avery Byron 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Zane Rydel 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0
8 Brayden Goddard 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Matthew Cunningham 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Blair Krawchyk 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0

LW 14 Bennett Sheppard 0 1 0 0 - - 0
20 JC Garbacik 1 1 1 0 - - 0
24 Levi Herauf 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Tyler Ward 0 2 0 0 - - 0
26 Braeden Bzovey 1 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Ethan Lindle 2 1 2 0 - - 0

C 28 Dylan Tammadge 1 0 1 0 - - 0
G 31 Nick Meyering 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 53 Brett Woolcott 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 77 Bailey Ewonus 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
92 Billy Simms 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
TM TEAM 0 0 28 0 - - 0

Totals 7 10 35 0 0-0 8-35 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Evan Doan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Alex Johnson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 8 Austin Plumert 0 1 0 0 - - 0
RW 10 Braylen Outwater 0 0 0 0 - - 0

12 Tyler Hilliker 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Brendan Bourne 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Nick Dashner 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 20 Cooper Nienhuis 1 0 1 0 - - 0
C 23 Justin Lagrow 0 0 0 0 - - 0

24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 0
26 Chase DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Zachary Burns 0 1 0 0 - - 0
29 Brody Traxler 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Xavier Erickson 1 0 1 0 - - 0

G 70 Jean Berthaudin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Gavin Rozema 0 0 0 0 - - 0
73 Arseniy Malyutin 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
81 Ben Cesario 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0

D 85 Aiden Middendorf 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Logan Boettcher 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 34 0 - - 0

Totals 3 3 37 0 0-0 7-25 0

Cleary Goalkeeping Aquinas-D1 Goalkeeping

Cleary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Nick Meyering W 60:00 3 0 34

Totals 3 0 34

Aquinas-D1 Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
70 Jean Berthaudin L 60:00 7 0 28

Totals 7 0 28

Cleary Faceoffs Aquinas-D1 Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


